March 2, 2026 -
March 8, 2026

March 2026 April 2026

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 1213 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, March 2

Tuesday, March 3

[18:00am - 10:00am Kevin with Tourism Council (Royal Gorge Region
Visitor Center, 816 Royal Gorge Blvd) - BOCC Calenda

[[]2:00pm - 4:00pm Commissioners touring the Pueblo County Jail
(Pueblo County Jail) - BOCC Calendar

Wednesday, March 4

[[]9:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

[11:00pm - 1:30pm Living Blue Ribbon photo (DHS) - BOCC Calendar

Thursday, March 5

[ 18:00am - 10:00am Code Enforcement Monthly Meeting (Room 211)
- BOCC Calendar

DS:OOam - 10:00am Kevin w/ Airport Advisory Board (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendari8

O

[[19:00am - 4:00pm Commissioners with CCI Steering Committees
(CCI Office and Virtual)

[[19:30am - 10:30am Agenda Review - Commissioners, Attorney,
County Manager, P&Z Director (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

O

Friday, March 6

[[19:00am - 4:00pm Commissioners with CCl Steering Commiittees
(CCI Office and Virtual)

Saturday, March 7

Sunday, March 8

BOCC Calendar

3/2/2026 6:44 AM



March 9, 2026 -
March 15, 2026

March 2026 April 2026
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
12 3 456 7 12 3 4
8 910111213 14 56 7 8 91011
15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30

Monday, March 9

[7110:00am - 11:00am Commiissioners with One Fremont (Room 208) -
BOCC Calendar<

Tuesday, March 10

.9 00am - 11:00am BOCC Meeting (Admin LL3) - BOCC Calendar <>

Wednesday, March 11

[[19:00am - 11:30am Commissioners with County Manager and
County Attorney (Room 208) - BOCC Calendar <

Thursday, March 12

.8 30am - 9:30am DHS Quarterly Meeting (DHS) - BOCC Calendaru

.5:30pm - 7:30pm RGCA Business After Hours <

Friday, March 13

Saturday, March 14

Sunday, March 15

BOCC Calendar

3/2/2026 6:44 AM



